Vikan:

Markmid:

Vikuskipulag

Timi

Manudagur

bridjudagur

Midvikudagur

Fimmtudagur

Féstudagur

Laugardagur

Sunnudagur

7-8

8:15 - 8:55

9- 9:40

10 -10:40

10:45-11:25

11:30-12:10

12:20-13

13:05-13:45

13:50 - 14:30

14:40 - 15:20

15:25 - 16:05

16- 17

17- 18

18- 19

19- 20

20- 21

21- 22

22-23




